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Kelly Sports Bendigo
063506

10987607

T A X   I N V O I C E

Kelly Sports Australia
Kelly Sports Bendigo
9 Barnbougle Place 

Eaglehawk , Victoria 
Victoria 3556

Phone:
ABN No:

Invoice No.:

Jenny's ELC Strathfieldsaye 
ATTN: Sally Hicks 
Regent St 
Strathfieldsaye 

Victoria 3551 
Australia

Date: 8 December 2021
Due: 15 December 2021

Item Description Qty Price Total
Other Term 4 Kelly Sports Sessions x5 5 $110.00 $550.00

Notes:

Term 4 sessions were conducted on the following dates: 
- 22/11/2021 
- 29/11/2021 
- 6/12/2021 
- 13/12/2021
- 20/12/2021

Subtotal $500.00

GST (10%) $50.00

Total $550.00

 

Balance Due $550.00

Online payment method:

 

Please pay into this bank account:

Account name: 
Account BSB: 

Account number: 

http://www.kellysports.com.au/invoices/view/242511/54ed6b95-6220-41c3-a5c1-491fcb8f54fc&goto=cart

