

## **Kelly Sports Australia**

Kelly Sports Bendigo 9 Barnbougle Place Eaglehawk , Victoria Victoria 3556

Phone: ABN No: Invoice No.: 0428326924 84367083794 000024-005753

Date: 8 December 2021 Due: 15 December 2021

Jenny's ELC Strathfieldsaye ATTN: Sally Hicks Regent St Strathfieldsaye

Victoria 3551 Australia

ltem	Description		Qty	Price	Total
Other	Term 4 Kelly Sports Sessions x5		5	\$110.00	\$550.00
Notes:		Subtotal			\$500.00
Term 4 sessions were conducted on the following dates:		GST (10%)			\$50.00
- 22/11/2021 - 29/11/2021		Total			\$550.00
- 6/12/2021 - 13/12/2021 - 20/12/2021	3/12/2021				\$550.00





Please pay into this bank account:

Account name:	Kelly Sports Bendigo
Account BSB:	063506
Account number:	10987607